1500m jooks

4.34,56
4.48,5
4.50,28
4.52,81
4.54,51
4.55,52
4.56,24
4.56,30
4.56,43
4.57,70
(10)
4.58,21
4.58,7
4.58,8
5.01,2
5.02,13
5.03,40
5.04,00
5.05,09
5.05,83
5.05,96
(20)
5.06,95
5.07,22
5.07,66
5.07,72
5.10,02
5.10,4
5.10,59
5.11,27
511,77
5.12,22
(30)
5.12,49
5.13,95
5.14,07
5.16,11
5.16,9
5.17,76
5.19,77
5.20,1
5.20,7
5.22,08
(40)
5.22,1
5.23,40

Kristian Otlot

Kevin Mattias Klasmann

Bogdan Lastovko
Igor Andrejev
Rainer Liinve
Patrick Nellis
Robert Lee

Simo Teearu
Hardi Vanaveski
Eerik Haamer

Kren Kask
Daniel Ruutel
Kender Annus
Aron Ott
Deniel Kedrov
Georg Sarapuu
Erik Kaha
Targo Teppo
Marlon Tamme
Markus Sulg

Albert Unn

Henrik Otsman
Joonas Kastik
Risto Holtsmeier
Rasmus Kuningas
Mihail Titov

Ken Metsis

Mait Filipozzi
Marten Kelement
Kristo Képlas

Edgar Krézanovski
Andrei Bekker
Aaron Kiik

Kaurit Lilienberg
Danny-Rocco Anton
Andreas Hantson
Joosep Ruitel

Joel Hiis

Hans Artur Ehmann
Steven Elvet

Sten Kongas
Reimo Gert Laaspere

31.05.02 UP Sport
11.08.01
07.03.01

02.08.01 Audentese SK

03.06.01 KJK Vike

04.05.01 Audentese SK

28.09.01
14.04.01
09.08.01

06.01.01 Tartu U. ASK

04.07.01
04.03.01 KJK Saare
13.09.01
30.12.02

24.02.01 Audentese SK

14.03.01 SK Lindon
23.03.01
07.01.02
15.04.01
25.06.01

26.07.01
19.05.03 SK Leksi 44
15.08.01 SK Lindon

29.11.01 Tartu SS Kalev

12.09.01 Saue KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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02.10.03 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 1

06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000
29.04.02 SK Elite Sport

24.10.03 KUK TIPP
20.04.01 SK Altius

17.06.01
15.02.03
02.05.01
07.07.02
01
15.07.04 VAK Staier
19.01.01
03.10.01 KJK Hiiker
28.11.01
09.02.02

26.04.01
14.07.03 Sparta SS

1"

11
12

A AN WD

w

pb

9kl

9kl

pb 10v
pb

mj

9kl

pb 8v
9kl 11
pb 10v

9kl 21

pb
9kl

pb 10v

9kl 2|
pb
pa
9kl 2|

pb
pc

pa
pb 10v
pc

pb 10v
pb 10v
pc

pb 8v

9kl
pc
9kl 11
9kl
9kl
pc
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pc

Kose
Karksi-Nuia
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kohila

Tallinn
Kilingi-Némme
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Kuressaare
Karksi-Nuia
Turi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kose
Vandra
Rakvere

Valga
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Vandra
Rakvere
Narva
Rakvere
Rakvere

Kose
Kilingi-Némme

Tallinn
Kose
Rakvere
Tallinn
lisaku
Karksi-Nuia
Valga
Kuressaare
Turi

Valga

Kuressaare
Karksi-Nuia

04.06.16
17.05.16
25.05.16
06.08.16
17.05.16
15.06.16
25.05.16
10.09.16
11.05.16
06.08.16

11.05.16
09.08.16
17.05.16
18.09.16
06.08.16
28.06.16
11.05.16
04.06.16
02.07.16
11.05.16

20.05.16
05.07.16
28.06.16
02.07.16
06.08.16
21.06.16
06.08.16
06.08.16
04.06.16
10.09.16

25.05.16
04.06.16
11.05.16
25.05.16
17.05.16
05.07.16
20.05.16
09.08.16
18.05.16
20.05.16

09.08.16
05.07.16



